IRIDA T

Koéd produktu: 71056

Typ: IN-12BD12/PC62*
Kratky popis svitidla

OSMONT

Bilé pfisazené zarovkové svitidlo ON/OFF a polykarbonatové

stinidlo
Technické

Typy svitidel:

Typ montaze:
Materidl zakladny:
Material stinidla:
Barva stinidla:
Drzeni stinidla:
Barva zakladny:
Umisténi montaze:
Sitka:

Délka:

Vyska:

Prameér:

Razova pevnost:

Elektrické

Typ napéti:
Vstupni napéti:
Vykon:

IP:

Objimka:

Logistické

EAN

Hmostnost NTTO
Hmostnost BTTO
Pocet kartont
Objem baleni
Baleni 18itka
Baleni1délka
Baleni 1 vyska
Zaruka:

OSMONT

OSMONT, s.r.o.
HYBRALEC 129

586 01 JIHLAVA
CESKA REPUBLIKA
ICO: 26298856

DIC: CZ26298856

Klasické on/off
pfisazené
polykarbonat
opalovy polykarbonat
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bila Ral9003
strop/sténa
222 mm

222 mm

74 mm

2 222 mm

1K10

AC
220-240V
7W

65

E27

8591728710569
0.3 Kg

0.5 Kg

1

0.01 m®

0.28 m

0,28 m

0,125 m

60

2222
2210

&

| E

C€ || EAL || 2K |[230v|| \/ [|pes "90

Dokumenty ke stazeni

Pece_udrzba_svitidel_2018.pdf
Jistice_Circuit_breaker.pdf

0123-CE_IN-BDIx_IRIDA_CZ.pdf
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(+420) 567 210 023
osmont@osmont.cz
www.osmont.cz
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